
S. No. Roll No Name Father's Name Gender Category Online Exam Marks

1 2301262 BABITA YADAV SHATRUHAN YADAV Female GEN 36

2 2301188 THANESHWARI UMESH Female OBC 29

3 2301617 JAIDEEP PAUL JAIJEEVAN PAUL Male GEN 29

4 2301426 AWAN LOKESH SAHU Male OBC 29

5 2301769 SHREYA RATHORE BHUWAN LAL RATHORE Female OBC 28

6 2301102 GOURI AAPKURKAR SUNIL AAPKURKAR Female OBC 26

7 2301380 ROHAN SHORI SUKHNATH SHORI Male ST 25

8 2301026 ANJALI DEWANGAN ANIL DEWANGAN Female OBC 24

9 2301130 HARSHLATA SAHU GAUTAM DEV Female OBC 23

10 2301291 DHARNA SOM RAJESH SOM Female ST 23

11 2301908 HARSHITA SAHU KULESHWAR PRASAD SAHUFemale OBC 22

12 2301294 RAHUL SAHU DIKAN LAL SAHU Male OBC 22

13 2301910 BHUPENDRA KUMAR SAHUPRAMOD KUMAR SAHU Male OBC 22

14 2301640 RAMESH TELAM HUNGA TELAM Male ST 22

15 2301411 VINEETA SEN MANSINGH SEN Female OBC 22

16 2301254 UTKARSH PAWAR UTTAM PAWAR Male GEN 21

17 2301028 PHAGANU NETAM SONSAY NETAM Male ST 21

18 2301434 JYOTI BHUNESHWAR Female OBC 21

19 2301194 SAUMYA DESHMUKH ARVIND KUMAR DESHMUKHFemale OBC 21

20 2301855 AAKASH DHANI RAM Male OBC 21

21 2301019 AVANI SHARMA NARENDRA MOHAN SHARMAFemale GEN 21

22 2301608 CHHAYA PATEL VISHNU PRASAD PATEL Female OBC 20

23 2301329 LALIMA TIKAM RAM Female OBC 20

24 2301446 SADHNA PURUSHOTTAM LAL Female OBC 20

25 2301696 KAMLA KORSA SUKKU Female ST 20

26 2301445 AYUSH DWIVEDI NARENDRA DWIVEDI Male GEN 20

27 2301795 SHARAD KUMBHAJ GYANCHANDRA KUMBHAJMale OBC 20

28 2301473 LOKESHWAR ASHWANI Male OBC 20

29 2301126 GANGESHWAR MAHARA RAM Male ST 20

30 2301007 VINAY KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR Male OBC 19

31 2301218 CHETNA NEK RAM Female OBC 19

32 2301121 BHANUPRIYA SAHU VIRENDRA SAHU Female OBC 19

33 2301828 HUKMAT BODHAN Male OBC 19

34 2301820 KHILESHWARI SAHU HARI RAM SAHU Female OBC 19

35 2301804 ARCHANA TIWARI SHYAM SUNDER TIWARI Female GEN 19

36 2301603 NEHA DHRUWA KUMAR Female OBC 19

37 2301864 MEAURINA JAMES SUJEET JAMES Female GEN 19

38 2301321 DAMINI NIRMALKAR PRAMOD KUMAR NIRMALKARFemale OBC 19

39 2301282 JYOTI RAKESH KUMAR Female OBC 19

40 2301192 DHARNA SAHU KOMAL SAHU Female OBC 19

41 2301310 LOBHAVANA PATEL PADUM LAL PATEL Female OBC 19

42 2301164 VARSHA BHARTI RAJ NARAYAN Female SC 19

43 2301508 CHITRASEN SAHU SEWAK RAM SAHU Male OBC 19

44 2301805 SAMEER JOSHI I L JOSHI Male SC 19
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45 2301868 ROSHAN JAIN SANJAY KUMAR JAIN Male OBC 18

46 2301325 ANJLINA KUJUR ALBERT KUJUR Female ST 18

47 2301570 PRATIBHA GAJANAND Female SC 18

48 2301336 RAMESH KUMAR TARAMDEVLAL TARAM Male ST 18

49 2301413 SHREYA SHARMA BITENDRA KUMAR SHARMAFemale GEN 18

50 2301080 SHUBHAM PATEL DAMODAR PATEL Male OBC 18

51 2301290 GAYATRI SINHA MOHAN LAL SINHA Female OBC 18

52 2301879 VAISHALI KUMAR BARUN KUMAR Female GEN 18

53 2301033 SHRADDHA VERMA MAHESH KUMAR VERMAFemale OBC 18

54 2301629 KUSUM SAHU PUSHAL SAHU Female OBC 18

55 2301129 SWARAJ WATTI RAJ LAL WATTI Male ST 18

56 2301406 PRIYANKA WARKE KAMAL KISHOR WARKE Female SC 18

57 2301213 DINESH KUMAR PATEL RAJESH KUMAR PATEL Male OBC 18

58 2301203 BASANTI TOTA RAM Female ST 18

59 2301073 ANSHU SAO INDUBHUSHAN SAO Female OBC 18

60 2301128 ANUPAMA SINGH KUSHWAHARAMBACHAN SINGH KUSHWAHAFemale GEN 18

61 2301199 LALIT KUMAR GAYARAM Male SC 18

62 2301899 UMA SITA RAM Female OBC 18

63 2301195 DUMESHWARI SAHU LOMASH RAM SAHU Female OBC 18

64 2301244 ANJALI PANCHU RAM SAHU Female OBC 18

65 2301435 PRANJAL PRAKASH NAGESHLEELARAM NAGESH Male ST 18

66 2301901 FAGESHWARI HIRAMAN Female OBC 18

67 2301359 PALAN SAHU PURUSHOTTAM SAHU Male OBC 18

68 2301548 CHANDANI SINHA AMAL SINHA Female OBC 18

69 2301686 LOKESHWARI GHIWDONDEARVIND   GHIWDONDE Female SC 17

70 2301859 AKIB KHAN AKBAR KHAN Male GEN 17

71 2301604 DEVIKA SAHU HARISHANKAR SAHU Female OBC 17

72 2301328 MONIKA PATEL SURAJ PATEL Female OBC 17

73 2301499 DEEPIKA DEWANGAN PRAMOD DEWANGAN Female OBC 17

74 2301350 SAKSHI VERMA JITENDRA VERMA Female OBC 17

75 2301021 CHANDRA KIRAN SAHU BHUNESHWAR LAL Female OBC 17

76 2301134 PREETI VERMA CHANDRASHEKHAR VERMAFemale OBC 17

77 2301219 VARSHA DEWANGAN NILMANI DEWANGAN Female OBC 17

78 2301223 UTSAV PAWAR UTTAM KU PAWAR Male GEN 17

79 2301429 YAMINI NIRMALKAR M K NIRMALKAR Female OBC 17

80 2301356 GHANSHYAM TIWARI UMASHANKAR TIWARI Male GEN 17

81 2301410 LILESHWARI SAHU TEK RAM SAHU Female OBC 17

82 2301231 AMAN PAWAR SANAT PAWAR Male GEN 17

83 2301424 BHARTI VERMA ASHWANI VERMA Female OBC 17

84 2301430 KOMALSAHU PANCHU RAM  SAHU Male OBC 17

85 2301504 SHRUTI YADAV SURESH YADAV Female GEN 17

86 2301556 SAHIL KUMAR PANCH RAM Male OBC 17

87 2301870 RAMESHWAR MAHARANAVIJAY MAHARANA Male GEN 17

88 2301777 ARYA NAMDEO RAJESH KUMAR NAMDEOFemale OBC 17

89 2301878 PANKAJ SAHU RAVIKUMAR SAHU Male OBC 17

90 2301896 SHWETA MISHRA GANESH DUTT MISHRA Female GEN 17

91 2301098 NIKKI GUPTA GANESH GUPTA Female GEN 17



92 2301748 CHUDAMANI SHRIVAS BHIKHAM RAM SHRIVAS Male OBC 17

93 2301059 CHANDRABHANU SINGH THAKURSUNDARLAL THAKUR Male ST 17

94 2301247 SRISHTI SAHU PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR SAHUFemale OBC 17

95 2301776 JAMEEN DHANNU RAM Male ST 17

96 2301419 GANPAT JANGHEL TAMESHWAR JANGHEL Male OBC 16

97 2301069 BHOOKANKSHI SAHU KOMAL SAHU Female OBC 16

98 2301651 ANAMIKA VERMA HEMANT KUMAR VERMAFemale OBC 16

99 2301315 PANKAJ KUMAR NARAYAN LAL Male OBC 16

100 2301175 PRADIP KUMAR GYAN DAS Male OBC 16

101 2301646 DHAVENDRA KUMAR TANDANROHIT KUMAR TANDAN Male SC 16

102 2301677 DEEPAK VERMA RAMANAND VERMA Male OBC 16

103 2301228 NEELAM SAHU RAMAN LAL Female OBC 16

104 2301376 CHANDRIKA KAIWART LAXMIKANT Female OBC 16

105 2301241 ANJALI DIXIT NRIPENDRA DIXIT Female GEN 16

106 2301495 PREETI SAHU LAKSHMI PRASAD SAHU Female OBC 16

107 2301272 NAMRATA SAHU GAURISHANKAR SAHU Female OBC 16

108 2301115 RIBKA MINJ VICTOR MINJ Female ST 16

109 2301120 VARSHA BHARAT RAM Female SC 16

110 2301566 UJJWAL SINGH DINESH PRATAP SINGH Male GEN 16

111 2301242 GAYATRI KHEMU RAM Female OBC 16

112 2301314 RAVIKANT AASHU LAL Male ST 16

113 2301167 DEVWRAT DINBANDHU Male OBC 16

114 2301342 VIKASH MANMOHAN PATEL Male OBC 16

115 2301170 HOMANSHI PATEL RAMESHWAR LAL PATEL Female OBC 16

116 2301191 ANUPAM PRADHAN VIMAL PRADHAN Male OBC 16

117 2301302 MONIKA NEMAL KUMAR Female OBC 16

118 2301588 MANISHA MAHESH Female OBC 16

119 2301133 ANJINA USENDI PRAVIN KUMAR Female ST 16

120 2301235 SACHIN SATYANAND Male SC 16

121 2301162 SANDEEP KUMAR GOPI RAM Male OBC 16

122 2301444 SUDHEER SANTOSH KUMAR Male OBC 16

123 2301637 HARDEEP SINGH BACHCHUSUKHDEV SINGH BACHCHUMale GEN 16

124 2301512 BHAWNA SAHU NAKUL RAM SAHU Female OBC 16

125 2301625 LEENA RAHANGDALE GEND LAL Female OBC 16

126 2301383 HARSH DEV DADSENA NARAD DADSENA Male OBC 16

127 2301663 GARIMA DHIMAR VIJAY KUMAR DHIMAR Female OBC 16

128 2301145 PRIYA DHURANDHAR CHHAGAN LAL DHURANDHARFemale OBC 16

129 2301168 TAMESHWARI TEEKAM SINGH Female OBC 16

130 2301622 VANDNA BALLU RAM Female OBC 15

131 2301382 LAXMINARAYAN JAYRAM Male OBC 15

132 2301202 BHAVENDRA SAHU PRADEEP KUMAR SAHU Male OBC 15

133 2301888 BHUMIKA RAJU LAL Female OBC 15

134 2301583 YOGESHWARI NISHAD PURUSHOTTAM NISHAD Female OBC 15

135 2301375 GUNJA RIKHIRAM Female OBC 15

136 2301152 KANCHAN SAHU INDRASEN SAHU Female OBC 15

137 2301898 VARSHA KOSHLE GHASEEDAS KOSHLE Female SC 15

138 2301816 SALILA PREM LAL Female ST 15



139 2301153 ANUKRITI NIRMALKAR CHANDRABHAN SINGH NIRMALKARFemale OBC 15

140 2301055 PALAK TIWARI MANISH TIWARI Female GEN 15

141 2301158 MODITA SAHU ASHWANI SAHU Female OBC 15

142 2301166 DIVYA UIKE SADA RAM Female ST 15

143 2301427 DIPTI SAHU PITAMBAR SAHU Female OBC 15

144 2301797 FAGU RAM JIDHAN RAM Male OBC 15

145 2301267 GEETANJALI YOMLAL GWARYA Female ST 15

146 2301335 KHIRENDRI KHAGESHWAR NAGESH Female SC 15

147 2301011 PALAK TIWARI SANJAY TIWARI Female GEN 15

148 2301605 DEEPTI SONWAN DILEEP SONWAN Female ST 15

149 2301316 KOKILA SHRIVASTAVA AJAY SHRIVASTAVA Female GEN 15

150 2301200 TRIPTI SAHU TARKESHWAR SAHU Female OBC 15

151 2301630 NEHA SAHU NARESH SAHU Female OBC 15

152 2301845 SONAM SAHU MANHARAN SAHU Female OBC 15

153 2301641 DEVIKA DESHMUKH FALENDRA DESHMUKH Female OBC 15

154 2301227 ADITI CHAWKE VIJAY RAO CHAWKE Female GEN 15

155 2301436 PANKAJ KASHYAP TEMAN SINGH KASHYAP Male ST 14

156 2301132 MITHLESH DAYA RAM Male ST 14

157 2301081 ASHUTOSH SONI MANOJ KUMAR SONI Male OBC 14

158 2301148 LEKHANI NURAM CHANDRA Female OBC 14

159 2301453 KHUSHBOO SAHU GIRWAR LAL Female OBC 14

160 2301234 KIRTI KUMAR ARUN KUMAR Male OBC 14

161 2301261 BHAVNA PATEL SUDARSHAN PATEL Female OBC 14

162 2301405 POOJA BARIK PRAHLAD BARIK Female OBC 14

163 2301423 VIDHI PRATAP Female OBC 14

164 2301221 DHATRI SAHU THAKUR RAM SAHU Female OBC 14

165 2301072 RAJA SAHU ANIL KUMAR SAHU Male OBC 14

166 2301563 GARIMA CHURPAL MAHRA RAM CHURPAL Female ST 14

167 2301650 GARIMA CHANDRAKANT PATIL Female OBC 14

168 2301688 POONAM PRAKASH SAHU Female OBC 14

169 2301395 SAKSHI SAHU YUDHISHTHIR SAHU Female OBC 14

170 2301183 NIDHI SAHU KHUBIRAM SAHU Female OBC 14

171 2301151 LUDRESH SINGH JAGMOHAN SINGH Male ST 14

172 2301403 VIKAS SUNA RAM Male ST 14

173 2301807 DIVYA RUPAOO RAM Female ST 14

174 2301056 BHUMISUTA HARPAL KUNDAN LAL HARPAL Female SC 14

175 2301794 DRON JAIN KISHAN LAL JAIN Male OBC 14

176 2301536 SANJAY KUMAR PARASRAM Male OBC 14

177 2301552 UMESH KUMAR NARETI RAMA RAM NARETI Male ST 14

178 2301275 CHHAGAN TEJRAM PATEL Male OBC 14

179 2301077 MINIKETAN NAYAK DUKHISHYAM NAYAK Male OBC 14

180 2301088 NEHA SAHU VINOD KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 14

181 2301464 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR NETAMCHAIN SINGH NETAM Male ST 14

182 2301425 SOMESH SAHU NIRANJAN SINGH SAHU Male OBC 14

183 2301086 SOMPRAKASH SAHU AMRITLAL SAHU Male OBC 14

184 2301372 KEWAL VERMA GHANSHYAM PRASAD VERMAFemale OBC 13

185 2301517 SRISHTI PRATAP Female OBC 13



186 2301476 ARCHANA BAGHEL JEEVAN LAL BAGHEL Female SC 13

187 2301287 SANJAY KUMAR SAHU SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU Male OBC 13

188 2301518 PITAMBER SHAILENDRA Male OBC 13

189 2301087 KARAN KUMAR SAHU UMEND RAM SAHU Male OBC 13

190 2301029 JHALAK SAHU DEVENDRA KUMAR SAHUMale OBC 13

191 2301526 AMULYA KUMAR DASHRATH NAYAK Male OBC 13

192 2301184 PRIYANKA YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV Female OBC 13

193 2301174 PREMLATA NISHAD BUDHRAM NISHAD Female OBC 13

194 2301125 AAROOSHEE VERMA NARENDRA KUMAR VERMAFemale GEN 13

195 2301568 HARBINA SALAM BISAHU RAM SALAM Female ST 13

196 2301324 NAJRIN MO MURTJA Female OBC 13

197 2301085 SAVITRI JANGDE TARACHAND JANGDE Female SC 13

198 2301246 SANSKRITI KHALKHO PRADEEP KUMAR KHALKHOFemale ST 13

199 2301143 TUSHAR RAO GAYAKWADKISHNU RAO GAYAKWADMale GEN 13

200 2301309 DHEERAJ KUMAR GAIND SINGH Male ST 13

201 2301190 YOGENDRA KUMAR SAHUGHANSHYAM SAHU Male OBC 13

202 2301505 PALLAVI KHAMHARI DASRATHI KHAMHARI Female OBC 13

203 2301537 NISHITA BANJARE DHARMENDRA BANJARE Female SC 13

204 2301027 GEETIKA MOTILAL Female SC 12

205 2301003 MILAN PRADHAN VIJAY KUMAR PRADHAN Male OBC 12

206 2301623 ARUP KUMAR GIRI SHACHINDRA GIRI Male GEN 12

207 2301018 BIRENDRA KUMAR SAHU HARI RAM SAHU Male OBC 12

208 2301673 KHILESHWARI HARVANSH SINGH Female SC 12

209 2301139 KESHWRI FAGEN RAM Female ST 12

210 2301043 HARISHCHANDRA KATAKWARLAKHAN LAL KATAKWAR Male OBC 12

211 2301066 GITANJALI SAHU RADHE SHYAM SAHU Female OBC 12

212 2301031 DIKSHA RANI SAHU KHEMAN LAL Female OBC 12

213 2301269 CHANDRABHAN VERMA BHAGWAT VERMA Male OBC 12

214 2301564 JATIN SAHU HEERALAL SAHU Male OBC 12

215 2301337 MAMTA SAHU RAMAN KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 12

216 2301772 TAPAS SAHU YOGESH KUMAR SAHU Male OBC 12

217 2301862 SANDEEP KUMAR SEN CHANDRAHAS SEN Male OBC 12

218 2301362 PRITI SEN SARJU SEN Female OBC 12

219 2301124 AAYUSHI VERMA RAMGOPAL VERMA Female OBC 12

220 2301155 SANDEEP KUMAR YADU BALLURAM YADU Male OBC 12

221 2301774 HARSH SAHU GOPAL SAHU Male OBC 12

222 2301439 SAJAN KUMAR TODSM KRIPA SINGH TODSM Male ST 12

223 2301357 KUNDAN KUMAR CHHANNU RAAM Male OBC 12

224 2301904 PUSHPENDRA SEN JAGESHWAR SEN Male OBC 12

225 2301186 JAIKIRAN JOLHEY NARESH KUMAR JOLHEY Female SC 12

226 2301103 SAKSHI PARGANIHA RUPENDRA KUMAR PARGANIHAFemale OBC 12

227 2301535 LALLI SAHU BHEDRAM SAHU Female OBC 12

228 2301001 YASH KUMAR SAHU BHUPAT KUMARSAHU Male OBC 12

229 2301783 PARMESHWAR PRAJAPATIPARAS PRAJAPATI Male OBC 12

230 2301071 DOLLY VERMA RAVISHANKAR VERMA Female OBC 11

231 2301744 NUPUR CHANDRAWANSHINARESH KUMAR Female GEN 11

232 2301579 KULESHWAR DHEDAHE ISHWAR PRASAD DHEDAHEMale SC 11



233 2301173 DURGESH PRAHLAD Female OBC 11

234 2301587 KHUSHBU SAHU CHANDRASHEKHAR SAHUFemale OBC 11

235 2301150 ABHISHEK KUMAR PATRECHANDRABHAN SINGH Male SC 11

236 2301123 TANIYA DAHARIYA PUNIT DAHARIYA Female SC 11

237 2301053 VIKAS KUMAR PURUSHOTTAM Male OBC 11

238 2301252 VERSHA BARLE TORAN BARLE Female SC 11

239 2301318 KHUSHBU DANDEKAR KESHRI DANDEKAR Female SC 11

240 2301483 KAJAL KUSHWAHA KAMTA KUSHWAHA Female OBC 11

241 2301802 TRIPTI WARKE SURESH KUMAR WARKE Female SC 11

242 2301648 DHEERAJ PRAMOD Male OBC 11

243 2301489 ADITI SAHU PALAK DAS SAHU Female OBC 11

244 2301149 GEETANJALI RAMSHARAN DEWANGANFemale OBC 11

245 2301452 TIKSHA CHANDRAKAR HEMSHANKAR CHANDRAKARFemale OBC 11

246 2301903 LAXMI SINHA DILEEP KUMAR SINHA Female OBC 11

247 2301417 GITANJALI NISHAD DHANIRAM NISHAD Female GEN 10

248 2301812 RUPESHWARI SAHU RAM KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 10

249 2301365 BHOOMIKA GAHARWAR ANAND DAS GAHARWARFemale SC 10

250 2301418 DEVENDRA KUMAR MAN SINGH Male OBC 10

251 2301248 PREKSHA SHARMA B P SHARMA Female GEN 10

252 2301016 DINESH KUMAR WADDE MANIRAM WADDE Male ST 10

253 2301112 SWARAJ RANA CHAKRADHAR RANA Male OBC 10

254 2301428 ANGESH KUMAR SHOBHARAM Male OBC 10

255 2301057 MONIKA NANDU RAM DHRUW Female ST 10

256 2301455 RUCHI VERMA KRISHNA LAL VERMA Female OBC 10

257 2301750 ABISHEK KANSARI YOGESH KANSARI Male OBC 10

258 2301116 MEDHA VERMA SHIV VERMA Female OBC 10

259 2301024 ROSHANI RAWTE KANHAIYA LAL RAWTE Female ST 10

260 2301491 SHUBHAM KUMAR KOSHLEYRESHAM KOSHLEY Male SC 10

261 2301527 SHIVAM TIWARI JAI PRAKASH TIWARI Male GEN 10

262 2301340 SAMIKSHA SAHU HULASH SAHU Female OBC 9

263 2301900 FALESHWARI GHRITLAHREKARTIK RAM GHRITLAHREFemale SC 9

264 2301216 BHUMIKA JAISWAL JAGDISH JAISWAL Female OBC 9

265 2301581 AASTHA SAHU RAVINDRA SAHU Female OBC 9

266 2301062 POOJA DEWANGAN SHANKAR DEWANGAN Female OBC 9

267 2301025 SURBHI VERMA LOKESHWAR PRASAD VERMAFemale OBC 9

268 2301393 PRIYANKA BHOI JAIPRAKASH BHOI Female OBC 9

269 2301378 SHAKSHI SHARMA SHAILESH SHARMA Female GEN 9

270 2301404 AMISHA PRADHAN MUKESH PRADHAN Female OBC 8

271 2301834 LIMESH KOSRIYA CHAMPULAL KOSRIYA Female SC 8

272 2301507 KAUSHAL NETAM BHIRA RAM Female ST 8

273 2301076 JITENDRA BANIK UTTAM BANIK Male GEN 8

274 2301814 TAKESH KUMAR DAYARAM Male SC 7



S.No. Roll No Name Father's Name Gender Category Online Exam Marks

1 2301188 THANESHWARI UMESH Female OBC 29

2 2301426 AWAN LOKESH SAHU Male OBC 29

3 2301769 SHREYA RATHORE BHUWAN LAL RATHORE Female OBC 28

4 2301102 GOURI AAPKURKAR SUNIL AAPKURKAR Female OBC 26

5 2301026 ANJALI DEWANGAN ANIL DEWANGAN Female OBC 24

6 2301130 HARSHLATA SAHU GAUTAM DEV Female OBC 23

7 2301908 HARSHITA SAHU KULESHWAR PRASAD SAHU Female OBC 22

8 2301294 RAHUL SAHU DIKAN LAL SAHU Male OBC 22

9 2301910 BHUPENDRA KUMAR SAHUPRAMOD KUMAR SAHU Male OBC 22

10 2301411 VINEETA SEN MANSINGH SEN Female OBC 22

11 2301434 JYOTI BHUNESHWAR Female OBC 21

12 2301194 SAUMYA DESHMUKH ARVIND KUMAR DESHMUKH Female OBC 21

13 2301855 AAKASH DHANI RAM Male OBC 21

14 2301608 CHHAYA PATEL VISHNU PRASAD PATEL Female OBC 20

15 2301329 LALIMA TIKAM RAM Female OBC 20

16 2301446 SADHNA PURUSHOTTAM LAL Female OBC 20

17 2301795 SHARAD KUMBHAJ GYANCHANDRA KUMBHAJ Male OBC 20

18 2301473 LOKESHWAR ASHWANI Male OBC 20

19 2301007 VINAY KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR Male OBC 19

20 2301218 CHETNA NEK RAM Female OBC 19

21 2301121 BHANUPRIYA SAHU VIRENDRA SAHU Female OBC 19

22 2301828 HUKMAT BODHAN Male OBC 19

23 2301820 KHILESHWARI SAHU HARI RAM SAHU Female OBC 19

24 2301603 NEHA DHRUWA KUMAR Female OBC 19

25 2301321 DAMINI NIRMALKAR PRAMOD KUMAR NIRMALKARFemale OBC 19

26 2301282 JYOTI RAKESH KUMAR Female OBC 19

27 2301192 DHARNA SAHU KOMAL SAHU Female OBC 19

28 2301310 LOBHAVANA PATEL PADUM LAL PATEL Female OBC 19

29 2301508 CHITRASEN SAHU SEWAK RAM SAHU Male OBC 19

30 2301868 ROSHAN JAIN SANJAY KUMAR JAIN Male OBC 18

31 2301080 SHUBHAM PATEL DAMODAR PATEL Male OBC 18

32 2301290 GAYATRI SINHA MOHAN LAL SINHA Female OBC 18

33 2301033 SHRADDHA VERMA MAHESH KUMAR VERMA Female OBC 18

34 2301629 KUSUM SAHU PUSHAL SAHU Female OBC 18

35 2301213 DINESH KUMAR PATEL RAJESH KUMAR PATEL Male OBC 18

36 2301073 ANSHU SAO INDUBHUSHAN SAO Female OBC 18

37 2301899 UMA SITA RAM Female OBC 18

38 2301195 DUMESHWARI SAHU LOMASH RAM SAHU Female OBC 18

39 2301244 ANJALI PANCHU RAM SAHU Female OBC 18

40 2301901 FAGESHWARI HIRAMAN Female OBC 18

41 2301359 PALAN SAHU PURUSHOTTAM SAHU Male OBC 18

42 2301548 CHANDANI SINHA AMAL SINHA Female OBC 18

43 2301604 DEVIKA SAHU HARISHANKAR SAHU Female OBC 17

44 2301328 MONIKA PATEL SURAJ PATEL Female OBC 17

45 2301499 DEEPIKA DEWANGAN PRAMOD DEWANGAN Female OBC 17

46 2301350 SAKSHI VERMA JITENDRA VERMA Female OBC 17

47 2301021 CHANDRA KIRAN SAHU BHUNESHWAR LAL Female OBC 17
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48 2301134 PREETI VERMA CHANDRASHEKHAR VERMA Female OBC 17

49 2301219 VARSHA DEWANGAN NILMANI DEWANGAN Female OBC 17

50 2301429 YAMINI NIRMALKAR M K NIRMALKAR Female OBC 17

51 2301410 LILESHWARI SAHU TEK RAM SAHU Female OBC 17

52 2301424 BHARTI VERMA ASHWANI VERMA Female OBC 17

53 2301430 KOMALSAHU PANCHU RAM  SAHU Male OBC 17

54 2301556 SAHIL KUMAR PANCH RAM Male OBC 17

55 2301777 ARYA NAMDEO RAJESH KUMAR NAMDEO Female OBC 17

56 2301878 PANKAJ SAHU RAVIKUMAR SAHU Male OBC 17

57 2301748 CHUDAMANI SHRIVAS BHIKHAM RAM SHRIVAS Male OBC 17

58 2301247 SRISHTI SAHU PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR SAHUFemale OBC 17

59 2301419 GANPAT JANGHEL TAMESHWAR JANGHEL Male OBC 16

60 2301069 BHOOKANKSHI SAHU KOMAL SAHU Female OBC 16

61 2301651 ANAMIKA VERMA HEMANT KUMAR VERMA Female OBC 16

62 2301315 PANKAJ KUMAR NARAYAN LAL Male OBC 16

63 2301175 PRADIP KUMAR GYAN DAS Male OBC 16

64 2301677 DEEPAK VERMA RAMANAND VERMA Male OBC 16

65 2301228 NEELAM SAHU RAMAN LAL Female OBC 16

66 2301376 CHANDRIKA KAIWART LAXMIKANT Female OBC 16

67 2301495 PREETI SAHU LAKSHMI PRASAD SAHU Female OBC 16

68 2301272 NAMRATA SAHU GAURISHANKAR SAHU Female OBC 16

69 2301242 GAYATRI KHEMU RAM Female OBC 16

70 2301167 DEVWRAT DINBANDHU Male OBC 16

71 2301342 VIKASH MANMOHAN PATEL Male OBC 16

72 2301170 HOMANSHI PATEL RAMESHWAR LAL PATEL Female OBC 16

73 2301191 ANUPAM PRADHAN VIMAL PRADHAN Male OBC 16

74 2301302 MONIKA NEMAL KUMAR Female OBC 16

75 2301588 MANISHA MAHESH Female OBC 16

76 2301162 SANDEEP KUMAR GOPI RAM Male OBC 16

77 2301444 SUDHEER SANTOSH KUMAR Male OBC 16

78 2301512 BHAWNA SAHU NAKUL RAM SAHU Female OBC 16

79 2301625 LEENA RAHANGDALE GEND LAL Female OBC 16

80 2301383 HARSH DEV DADSENA NARAD DADSENA Male OBC 16

81 2301663 GARIMA DHIMAR VIJAY KUMAR DHIMAR Female OBC 16

82 2301145 PRIYA DHURANDHAR CHHAGAN LAL DHURANDHARFemale OBC 16

83 2301168 TAMESHWARI TEEKAM SINGH Female OBC 16

84 2301622 VANDNA BALLU RAM Female OBC 15

85 2301382 LAXMINARAYAN JAYRAM Male OBC 15

86 2301202 BHAVENDRA SAHU PRADEEP KUMAR SAHU Male OBC 15

87 2301888 BHUMIKA RAJU LAL Female OBC 15

88 2301583 YOGESHWARI NISHAD PURUSHOTTAM NISHAD Female OBC 15

89 2301375 GUNJA RIKHIRAM Female OBC 15

90 2301152 KANCHAN SAHU INDRASEN SAHU Female OBC 15

91 2301153 ANUKRITI NIRMALKAR CHANDRABHAN SINGH NIRMALKARFemale OBC 15

92 2301158 MODITA SAHU ASHWANI SAHU Female OBC 15

93 2301427 DIPTI SAHU PITAMBAR SAHU Female OBC 15

94 2301797 FAGU RAM JIDHAN RAM Male OBC 15

95 2301200 TRIPTI SAHU TARKESHWAR SAHU Female OBC 15

96 2301630 NEHA SAHU NARESH SAHU Female OBC 15

97 2301845 SONAM SAHU MANHARAN SAHU Female OBC 15



98 2301641 DEVIKA DESHMUKH FALENDRA DESHMUKH Female OBC 15

99 2301086 SOMPRAKASH SAHU AMRITLAL SAHU Male OBC 14

100 2301425 SOMESH SAHU NIRANJAN SINGH SAHU Male OBC 14

101 2301081 ASHUTOSH SONI MANOJ KUMAR SONI Male OBC 14

102 2301148 LEKHANI NURAM CHANDRA Female OBC 14

103 2301453 KHUSHBOO SAHU GIRWAR LAL Female OBC 14

104 2301234 KIRTI KUMAR ARUN KUMAR Male OBC 14

105 2301261 BHAVNA PATEL SUDARSHAN PATEL Female OBC 14

106 2301405 POOJA BARIK PRAHLAD BARIK Female OBC 14

107 2301423 VIDHI PRATAP Female OBC 14

108 2301221 DHATRI SAHU THAKUR RAM SAHU Female OBC 14

109 2301072 RAJA SAHU ANIL KUMAR SAHU Male OBC 14

110 2301088 NEHA SAHU VINOD KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 14

111 2301650 GARIMA CHANDRAKANT PATIL Female OBC 14

112 2301688 POONAM PRAKASH SAHU Female OBC 14

113 2301395 SAKSHI SAHU YUDHISHTHIR SAHU Female OBC 14

114 2301183 NIDHI SAHU KHUBIRAM SAHU Female OBC 14

115 2301077 MINIKETAN NAYAK DUKHISHYAM NAYAK Male OBC 14

116 2301275 CHHAGAN TEJRAM PATEL Male OBC 14

117 2301536 SANJAY KUMAR PARASRAM Male OBC 14

118 2301794 DRON JAIN KISHAN LAL JAIN Male OBC 14

119 2301505 PALLAVI KHAMHARI DASRATHI KHAMHARI Female OBC 13

120 2301190 YOGENDRA KUMAR SAHUGHANSHYAM SAHU Male OBC 13

121 2301324 NAJRIN MO MURTJA Female OBC 13

122 2301174 PREMLATA NISHAD BUDHRAM NISHAD Female OBC 13

123 2301184 PRIYANKA YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV Female OBC 13

124 2301526 AMULYA KUMAR DASHRATH NAYAK Male OBC 13

125 2301029 JHALAK SAHU DEVENDRA KUMAR SAHU Male OBC 13

126 2301087 KARAN KUMAR SAHU UMEND RAM SAHU Male OBC 13

127 2301518 PITAMBER SHAILENDRA Male OBC 13

128 2301287 SANJAY KUMAR SAHU SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU Male OBC 13

129 2301517 SRISHTI PRATAP Female OBC 13

130 2301372 KEWAL VERMA GHANSHYAM PRASAD VERMAFemale OBC 13

131 2301783 PARMESHWAR PRAJAPATIPARAS PRAJAPATI Male OBC 12

132 2301001 YASH KUMAR SAHU BHUPAT KUMARSAHU Male OBC 12

133 2301535 LALLI SAHU BHEDRAM SAHU Female OBC 12

134 2301103 SAKSHI PARGANIHA RUPENDRA KUMAR PARGANIHAFemale OBC 12

135 2301904 PUSHPENDRA SEN JAGESHWAR SEN Male OBC 12

136 2301357 KUNDAN KUMAR CHHANNU RAAM Male OBC 12

137 2301774 HARSH SAHU GOPAL SAHU Male OBC 12

138 2301155 SANDEEP KUMAR YADUBALLURAM YADU Male OBC 12

139 2301124 AAYUSHI VERMA RAMGOPAL VERMA Female OBC 12

140 2301362 PRITI SEN SARJU SEN Female OBC 12

141 2301862 SANDEEP KUMAR SEN CHANDRAHAS SEN Male OBC 12

142 2301772 TAPAS SAHU YOGESH KUMAR SAHU Male OBC 12

143 2301337 MAMTA SAHU RAMAN KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 12

144 2301564 JATIN SAHU HEERALAL SAHU Male OBC 12

145 2301269 CHANDRABHAN VERMABHAGWAT VERMA Male OBC 12

146 2301031 DIKSHA RANI SAHU KHEMAN LAL Female OBC 12

147 2301066 GITANJALI SAHU RADHE SHYAM SAHU Female OBC 12



148 2301043 HARISHCHANDRA KATAKWARLAKHAN LAL KATAKWAR Male OBC 12

149 2301018 BIRENDRA KUMAR SAHUHARI RAM SAHU Male OBC 12

150 2301003 MILAN PRADHAN VIJAY KUMAR PRADHAN Male OBC 12

151 2301903 LAXMI SINHA DILEEP KUMAR SINHA Female OBC 11

152 2301452 TIKSHA CHANDRAKAR HEMSHANKAR CHANDRAKARFemale OBC 11

153 2301149 GEETANJALI RAMSHARAN DEWANGAN Female OBC 11

154 2301489 ADITI SAHU PALAK DAS SAHU Female OBC 11

155 2301648 DHEERAJ PRAMOD Male OBC 11

156 2301483 KAJAL KUSHWAHA KAMTA KUSHWAHA Female OBC 11

157 2301053 VIKAS KUMAR PURUSHOTTAM Male OBC 11

158 2301587 KHUSHBU SAHU CHANDRASHEKHAR SAHU Female OBC 11

159 2301173 DURGESH PRAHLAD Female OBC 11

160 2301071 DOLLY VERMA RAVISHANKAR VERMA Female OBC 11

161 2301116 MEDHA VERMA SHIV VERMA Female OBC 10

162 2301750 ABISHEK KANSARI YOGESH KANSARI Male OBC 10

163 2301455 RUCHI VERMA KRISHNA LAL VERMA Female OBC 10

164 2301428 ANGESH KUMAR SHOBHARAM Male OBC 10

165 2301112 SWARAJ RANA CHAKRADHAR RANA Male OBC 10

166 2301418 DEVENDRA KUMAR MAN SINGH Male OBC 10

167 2301812 RUPESHWARI SAHU RAM KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 10

168 2301393 PRIYANKA BHOI JAIPRAKASH BHOI Female OBC 9

169 2301025 SURBHI VERMA LOKESHWAR PRASAD VERMAFemale OBC 9

170 2301062 POOJA DEWANGAN SHANKAR DEWANGAN Female OBC 9

171 2301581 AASTHA SAHU RAVINDRA SAHU Female OBC 9

172 2301216 BHUMIKA JAISWAL JAGDISH JAISWAL Female OBC 9

173 2301340 SAMIKSHA SAHU HULASH SAHU Female OBC 9

174 2301404 AMISHA PRADHAN MUKESH PRADHAN Female OBC 8



S.No. Roll No Name Father's Name Gender Category Online Exam Marks

1 2301805 SAMEER JOSHI I L JOSHI Male SC 19

2 2301164 VARSHA BHARTI RAJ NARAYAN Female SC 19

3 2301199 LALIT KUMAR GAYARAM Male SC 18

4 2301406 PRIYANKA WARKE KAMAL KISHOR WARKE Female SC 18

5 2301570 PRATIBHA GAJANAND Female SC 18

6 2301686 LOKESHWARI GHIWDONDE ARVIND   GHIWDONDE Female SC 17

7 2301235 SACHIN SATYANAND Male SC 16

8 2301120 VARSHA BHARAT RAM Female SC 16

9 2301646 DHAVENDRA KUMAR TANDANROHIT KUMAR TANDAN Male SC 16

10 2301335 KHIRENDRI KHAGESHWAR NAGESH Female SC 15

11 2301898 VARSHA KOSHLE GHASEEDAS KOSHLE Female SC 15

12 2301056 BHUMISUTA HARPAL KUNDAN LAL HARPAL Female SC 14

13 2301537 NISHITA BANJARE DHARMENDRA BANJARE Female SC 13

14 2301085 SAVITRI JANGDE TARACHAND JANGDE Female SC 13

15 2301476 ARCHANA BAGHEL JEEVAN LAL BAGHEL Female SC 13

16 2301186 JAIKIRAN JOLHEY NARESH KUMAR JOLHEY Female SC 12

17 2301673 KHILESHWARI HARVANSH SINGH Female SC 12

18 2301027 GEETIKA MOTILAL Female SC 12

19 2301802 TRIPTI WARKE SURESH KUMAR WARKE Female SC 11

20 2301318 KHUSHBU DANDEKAR KESHRI DANDEKAR Female SC 11

21 2301252 VERSHA BARLE TORAN BARLE Female SC 11

22 2301123 TANIYA DAHARIYA PUNIT DAHARIYA Female SC 11

23 2301150 ABHISHEK KUMAR PATRE CHANDRABHAN SINGH Male SC 11

24 2301579 KULESHWAR DHEDAHE ISHWAR PRASAD DHEDAHEMale SC 11

25 2301491 SHUBHAM KUMAR KOSHLEYRESHAM KOSHLEY Male SC 10

26 2301365 BHOOMIKA GAHARWAR ANAND DAS GAHARWAR Female SC 10

27 2301900 FALESHWARI GHRITLAHRE KARTIK RAM GHRITLAHREFemale SC 9

28 2301834 LIMESH KOSRIYA CHAMPULAL KOSRIYA Female SC 8

29 2301814 TAKESH KUMAR DAYARAM Male SC 7

Result-MSc. Chemistry Entrance Test -2023 (SC)



S. No. Roll No Name Father's Name Gender Category Online Exam Marks

1 2301380 ROHAN SHORI SUKHNATH SHORI Male ST 25

2 2301291 DHARNA SOM RAJESH SOM Female ST 23

3 2301640 RAMESH TELAM HUNGA TELAM Male ST 22

4 2301028 PHAGANU NETAM SONSAY NETAM Male ST 21

5 2301696 KAMLA KORSA SUKKU Female ST 20

6 2301126 GANGESHWAR MAHARA RAM Male ST 20

7 2301435 PRANJAL PRAKASH NAGESH LEELARAM NAGESH Male ST 18

8 2301203 BASANTI TOTA RAM Female ST 18

9 2301129 SWARAJ WATTI RAJ LAL WATTI Male ST 18

10 2301336 RAMESH KUMAR TARAM DEVLAL TARAM Male ST 18

11 2301325 ANJLINA KUJUR ALBERT KUJUR Female ST 18

12 2301776 JAMEEN DHANNU RAM Male ST 17

13 2301059 CHANDRABHANU SINGH THAKURSUNDARLAL THAKUR Male ST 17

14 2301133 ANJINA USENDI PRAVIN KUMAR Female ST 16

15 2301314 RAVIKANT AASHU LAL Male ST 16

16 2301115 RIBKA MINJ VICTOR MINJ Female ST 16

17 2301605 DEEPTI SONWAN DILEEP SONWAN Female ST 15

18 2301267 GEETANJALI YOMLAL GWARYA Female ST 15

19 2301166 DIVYA UIKE SADA RAM Female ST 15

20 2301816 SALILA PREM LAL Female ST 15

21 2301464 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR NETAMCHAIN SINGH NETAM Male ST 14

22 2301552 UMESH KUMAR NARETI RAMA RAM NARETI Male ST 14

23 2301807 DIVYA RUPAOO RAM Female ST 14

24 2301403 VIKAS SUNA RAM Male ST 14

25 2301151 LUDRESH SINGH JAGMOHAN SINGH Male ST 14

26 2301563 GARIMA CHURPAL MAHRA RAM CHURPALFemale ST 14

27 2301132 MITHLESH DAYA RAM Male ST 14

28 2301436 PANKAJ KASHYAP TEMAN SINGH KASHYAPMale ST 14

29 2301309 DHEERAJ KUMAR GAIND SINGH Male ST 13

30 2301246 SANSKRITI KHALKHO PRADEEP KUMAR KHALKHOFemale ST 13

31 2301568 HARBINA SALAM BISAHU RAM SALAM Female ST 13

32 2301439 SAJAN KUMAR TODSM KRIPA SINGH TODSM Male ST 12

33 2301139 KESHWRI FAGEN RAM Female ST 12

34 2301024 ROSHANI RAWTE KANHAIYA LAL RAWTEFemale ST 10

35 2301057 MONIKA NANDU RAM DHRUW Female ST 10

36 2301016 DINESH KUMAR WADDE MANIRAM WADDE Male ST 10

37 2301507 KAUSHAL NETAM BHIRA RAM Female ST 8

Note: We will be notify the Counselling and Admission date very soon.

Result-MSc. Chemistry Entrance Test -2023 (ST)

Total Seat Available- 60 (35 General + 25 Payment seat)

Please visit our website (Chemistry)
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